Bilaga 3 - Forslag till tidsplan och kdrordning

§1 Tekniktest 20 min 14:30 14:50
§2-4 Motesformalia 5 min 14:50 14:55
§5-7, §9-§10 Rapporter 20 min 14:55 15:15
§14 Verksamhetsplan 15 min 15:15 15:30
Paus 10 min 15:30 15:40
§15 Motioner 10 min 15:40 15:50
§11-13 Val 25 min 15:50 16:15
§8 och §16 Ekonomisk rapport och 15 min 16:15 16:30
Budget
§17 Val av ombud 10 min 16:30 16:40
§18 Avtackning 10 min 16:40 16:50
Extratid 10 min
§19 Métets avslutande 17:00




